www.anfieldsensors.com32 www.anfieldsensors.comJan 2023
1.85
47
0.39
10
0.87
22
0.75

E
R
Ordering Information
Example
1 2 3 4 5 6
TC - 1500P - A - 4 - M2 - 4M - A2
Note: Other ranges available.  Please consult factory.
1 - Measuring Range:
Code Description Code Description
100B 100 BAR
OR
1500P 1500 PSI
200B 200 BAR 2000P 2000 PSI
350B 350 BAR 3000P 3000 PSI
400B 400 BAR 5000P 5000 PSI
600B 600 BAR 6000P 6000 PSI
700B 700 BAR 7500P 7500 PSI
10000P 10000 PSI
2 - Gauge Standard:
A - Absolute
G - Gauge
3 - Output:
2 - 4 - 20 mA, (2 wire)
3 - 0 - 10 V, (3 wire)
4 - 0.5 - 4.5 V (ratiometric)
5 - 0 - 5 V, (3 wire)
7 - 0.5 - 4.5 V, (3 wire)
4 - Electrical Connection:
M2 - DIN 43650C (Mini DIN)
M2C79 - DIN 43650C (Mini DIN) with  79 inches (2 meters cable)
M12 - M12, 4 pin
C79 - Shielded Cable, 79 inches (2 meters)
C158 - Shielded Cable, 158 inches (4 meters)
5 - Process Connection:
4M - 1/4 NPT male
4G - 1/4 BSPP male, G1/4
4S - 7/16-20 SAE male, with  Viton O-ring seal
6 - Accuracy:
A2 - 0.5% FS
7 - Options (Omit if not required):
3 - 316 Stainless Steel Port
33